**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2196473
BERNI E ARANT

LI NE NBR COWM NBR /

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

VENDCR NBR
495- 56- 086593

352186625- 00

495- 56- 086594

352186625- 00

495-56- 086595

352186625- 00

495-56- 086596

352186625- 00

495- 56- 086597

352186625- 00

495- 56- 090944

352186625- 00

495- 56- 090945

352186625- 00

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 08/ 13/08

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

MVD- MUG PROCEDURE, NON- REFRI GERATED 24

HOUR REAGENT TEST KI TS, APPROVED BY

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP
BRAND: | DEXX

POLYSTYRENE VESSEL, COLI LERT
200/ BOX

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP
BRAND: | DEXX

QUANTI TRAYS, 2000 STERILE
| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP
BRAND: | DEXX

COVPARATOR, COLOR AND FLUORESENCE,
COLI LERT, 100M./ BOTTLE

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP
BRAND:  ODEXX

COLI LERT, PREDI SPENSED 10M. TUBES
200 TUBES/ PACK

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP

BRAND: | DEXX MODEL :
COLI LERT COVPARATCR

18/ 2000.

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP

BRAND: MODEL :

STERI LE VESSELS
290ML W TH SODI UM THI GSULFATE 200

| DEXX DI STRI BUTI ON CORP
BRAND: | DEXX

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

COLI LERT PRODUCTS - HEALTH
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 08/ 13/08

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

UM

KIT

KIT
WP200I

BOX

BOX
W120ST 200

PACK

PACK
WOT 2K

BTL

BTL
WLOY

PACK

PACK
V200

EA

EA

PACK

PACK

536.

80.

150.

180.

10.

150.

* Kk kk

00000

00000

00000

. 00000

00000

00000

00000



